
29. InternationalesTurnier der Stadt Hornberg

Hornberg, 30.04.2023

Klasse

Mädchen
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

53kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Emma Sophie Steuer AC Heusweiler
SS 17:4

52
SS 6:0

53
TÜ 16:0

44
 3 14 39 1.I

2 Irma Neumann AV Alzenau
1:11

01
0:17

04
 0  0  4 7.

3 Liv King AB Aichhalden
TÜ 15:0

44
1:55

01
 1  4 15 3.II

4 Sena Keskin KSK Furtwangen
3:10

03
SS 4:0

52
0:49

01
 1  5  4 5.III

Pool B

1 Annya Bejerea ASV Bruchsal
SS 16:4

52
SS 8:0

53 Fr
 2 10 24 2.I

2 Melina Nicklis AC Heusweiler
2:34

01 Fr
SS 5:0

53
 1  5  9 4.II

3 Lea Zimmermann RG Hausen-Zell
Fr

0:27

01
0:32

02
 0  0  0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Emma Sophie Steuer - Sena Keskin

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Melina Nicklis - Lea Zimmermann

1-Fr Annya Bejerea (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Sena Keskin KSK Furtwangen 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 3 Lea Zimmermann RG Hausen-Zell 0 6.00:25

Pool A 3 Liv King AB Aichhalden 4 3.TÜ 15:0

Pool B 2 Melina Nicklis AC Heusweiler 0 4.01:11

Pool A 1 Emma Sophie Steuer AC Heusweiler 5 1.SS 6:0

Pool B 1 Annya Bejerea ASV Bruchsal 0 2.00:47

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A

 1

 3
4

TÜ 15:0

4

 4
3
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0

I
3

SS 6:0

5

1

1:55

0

III

4

TÜ 16:0

4

1

0:49

0

II

S P T

2 9 22

1 4 15

0 0 0

Pool B

 1
2

SS 16:4

5

 2
1

2:34

0

 3 III

3

SS 8:0

5

1

0:27

0

II
3

SS 5:0

5

2

0:32

0

I

S P T

2 10 24

1 5 9

0 0 0
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